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MADANAPALLE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE 
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

(UGC Autonomous Institution) 
Affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu & Approved by AlCTE, New Delhi 

NAAC Accredited with A+ Grade, NIRF India Ronkings 2021- Bond: 201-250 (Engg.) 
NBA Accredited- B. Tech. (CIVIL, CSE, ECE, EEE, MECH), MBA & MCA 

Project Title 

Consultancy for AY 2023-24 (CAYml) 

Internal CC Road at Balinayanipalle Ho 
Vengamvaripalli 
Construction and upgradation of the road at 
Digivapali of Mustoor in Nimmanapalli 
Mandal 

APIIATP Rehabilitation 

Gummasamudram tank in Burakayalakota 
() in Mulakalacheruvu (M) of Chittoor Dist. 

Construction and upgradation of the road at 
Sanipalli H/o Ragimakulapalli in 

of 

Construction of Internal CC roads in 

Madanpallle municipality Phase -1 
Geotechnical Investgation for MMLP project 
at Penugonda 
Construction of CC road from Ramachandra 
house to S N bayya reddy house at 
Bangaruvandlapalli H/o Vepurikota in 
Molakacheruvu Mandal 

Duration 

(Days) 

2 

2 

2 

2 

15 

30 

2 

Funding Agency 

The Deputy Executive Engineer, PRI, 
Madanapalle Sub Division. 

The Deputy Executive Enginee, PRI, 
Madanapalle Sub Division. 

The Deputy Executive Engineer., 
Irrigation sub- division, 

Thamballapalle at Madanapalle 

The Deputy Executive Engineer, PRI, 
Madanapalle Sub Division. 

Comissioner Madanpalle 

Vercose PVTLTD, Laknow 

The Deputy Executive Engineer, PRI, B 
Kothakota Sub Division. 

TUV 
SUD 
SO 21001 

Amount 

(in Rupees) 

2000 

9000 

6000 

9000 

S0000 

143375 

3000 

Ramasasudram Mandal. 
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MADANAPALLE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE 
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

(UGC Autonomous Institution) 
Affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu & Approved by AlCTE, New Delhi 

NAAC Accredited with A+ Grade, NIRF India Rankings 2021 - Band: 201-250 (Engg) 
NBÀ Accredited - B. Tech. (CIVIL, CSE, ECE, EEE, MECH), MBA & MCA 

Construction of Internal CC roads in 
Madanpallle municipality Phase -2 
Construction of CC road from 
Chandramma house to D Nagulamma House 
at Balinayunipalle Colony in Nimmanapale 
Mandal 

FACULTY 

P 

PR - 5368 -7486 construction of CC ROAD 
From Surendra reddy house to krishnareddy 
house at gollapallevatipalle 

Geotechnical Investigation for Construction 
of Commercial building at Madanapalle 

30 

2 

7 

Total Amount (X) 

Comissioner Madanpalle 

The Deputy Executive Engineer, PRI, 
Madanapalle Sub Division. 

The Deputy Executive Engineer, PRI, B 
Kothakota Sub Division. 

Dr. P.ChandraMohan Chetty Clo 
Chandramohan Nursing Home, 14-2-A, C TM 
Road, Revenue Ward No 14, Madanapalle 

TUV 
SUD 

ISO 21001 

188764 

3000 

6000 

15000 

435139 

HOD/CIVIL 

517325 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

