MADANAPALLE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

(UGC Autonomous Institution)

Affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi NAAC Accredited with A+ Grade, NIRF India Rankings 2021 - Band: 201-250 (Engg.) NBA Accredited - B. Tech. (CIVIL, CSE, ECE, EEE, MECH), MBA & MCA

Consultancy for AY 2023-24 (CAYm1)

S. No	Project Title	Duration (Days)	Funding Agency	Amount (in Rupees)
1	Internal CC Road at Balinayanipalle H/o Vengamvaripalli	2	The Deputy Executive Engineer, PRI, Madanapalle Sub Division.	2000
2	Construction and upgradation of the road at Digivapali of Mustoor in Nimmanapalli Mandal	2	The Deputy Executive Engineer, PRI, Madanapalle Sub Division.	9000
3	APIIATP Rehabilitation of Gummasamudram tank in Burakayalakota (V) in Mulakalacheruvu (M) of Chittoor Dist.	2	The Deputy Executive Engineer, Irrigation sub- division, Thamballapalle at Madanapalle	6000
4	Construction and upgradation of the road at Sanipalli H/o Ragimakulapalli in Ramasasudram Mandal.	2	The Deputy Executive Engineer, PRI, Madanapalle Sub Division.	9000
5	Construction of Internal CC roads in Madanpallle municipality Phase -1	15	Comissioner Madanpalle	50000
6	Geotechnical Investgation for MMLP project at Penugonda	30	Vercose PVT LTD, Laknow	143375
7	Construction of CC road from Ramachandra house to S N bayya reddy house at Bangaruvandlapalli H/o Vepurikota in Molakacheruvu Mandal	2	The Deputy Executive Engineer, PRI, B Kothakota Sub Division.	3000

MADANAPALLE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

(UGC Autonomous Institution)

Affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi
NAAC Accredited with A+ Grade, NIRF India Rankings 2021 - Band: 201-250 (Engg.)
NBA Accredited - B. Tech. (CIVIL, CSE, ECE, EEE, MECH), MBA & MCA

Total Amount (X)					
11	Geotechnical Investigation for Construction of Commercial building at Madanapalle	7	Dr. P.ChandraMohan Chetty C/o Chandramohan Nursing Home, 14-2-A, C T M Road, Revenue Ward No 14, Madanapalle- 517325	15000	
10	PR - 5368 -7486 construction of CC ROAD From Surendra reddy house to krishnareddy house at gollapallevatipalle	2	The Deputy Executive Engineer, PRI, B Kothakota Sub Division.	6000	
9	Construction of CC road from P Chandramma house to D Nagulamma House at Balinayunipalle Colony in Nimmanapalle Mandal	2	The Deputy Executive Engineer, PRI, Madanapalle Sub Division.	3000	
8	Construction of Internal CC roads in Madanpallle municipality Phase -2	30	Comissioner Madanpalle	188764	

FACULTY INCHARGE

HOD/CIVIL

ISO 21001